
LAURENTIAN REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL EXAM SCHEDULE 2014

Monday May 12  - Day 2 Tuesday May 13  - Day 3 Wednesday May 14  - Day 4 Thursday May 15  - Day 5 Friday May 16  - Day 6

AM

ENG406-01 Mrs Hughes (10)

ENG406-03 Mrs Jette (10)

ENG406-04 Mrs Symons (10)

ENG410-11 Mrs Symons (10)

ENG406-05 Mr Bracken (10)

PM ENG406-02 Mr Bracken (10)

Monday May 19- Tuesday May 20  - Day 6 Wednesday May 21  -  Day 7 Thursday May 22  - Day 8 Friday May 23  - Day 9

AM
ENG106-01 Mrs Symons (8)

ENG106-02 Mrs Petersen (8)

ENG206-01 Mrs Welden (8)

ENG306-02 Mrs Hughes (7)

ENG306-03 Mrs Hughes (7)

ENG310-11 Mrs Symons (7)

ENGMED-21 Mrs Jette (7)

PM
ENG206-02 Mrs Petersen (8)

ENG210-11 Mrs Petersen (9)

ENG106-03 Mrs Welden (8)

ENG110-11 Mrs Welden (8)

ENG206-03 Mrs Welden (8)
ENG306-03 Mrs Hughes

Monday May 26  -Day  1 Tuesday May 27  - Day  2 Wednesday May 28  - Day 3 Thursday May 29  -Day  4 Friday May 30  - Day 5

AM

GEO HISTORY SEC 2

EXAMS IN CLASS START TODAY

ENG306-01 Mrs Hughes (7)

ENG SEC 5 READING ENG SEC 5 PREP ENG SEC 5 WRITING

PM BIO544-01 Mrs Morrill P3
CON504-04 Mr Ross (3)

CON504-03 Mr Foreman (3)

CON504-01 Mr Ross (3)

CON504-02 Mr Foreman (3)

Monday June 2  - Day 6 Tuesday June 3  -Day  7 Wednesday June 4  - Day 8 Thursday June 5  - Day 9 Friday June 6  - Day 1

AM

French SEC 5 Interaction Orale

By Appointment All Day

Math Exams in Class 

all levels this week

French SEC 5 Interaction Orale

By Appointment All Day

French SEC 5 Interaction Orale

By Appointment All Day

PM
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Monday June 9  Tuesday June 10  Wednesday June 11  Thursday June 12  Friday June 13 

AM

French (E) Sec 5

Compréhension

Math - Sec 1 C2

Science General Sec 3

Science Applied Sec 3

French Enriched Sec 5

Production Ecrite

French Regular & Enriched  

Sec 4

Lecture

Science Sec 2

History Sec 4

Chemistry Sec 5

Math Sec 2 C2

Math Sec 3 C2

French (R) Sec 5

Compréhension  Oral & 

Production Ecrite

Math Scientific Sec 4 C2

PM

French (E & R) Sec 4

L'ecriture

Tutorial Math Sec 3

Tutorial Math Sec 2

Tutorial Science Sec 4 

French (E & R) Sec 3

Production Ecrite

French (R) Sec 5

Prodcution Ecrite

Geography & History   Sec 

2, Part 3

Monday June 16  Tuesday June 17  Wednesday June 18 Thursday June 19 Friday June 20 

AM Science Gen & App Sec 4

Science Environmental Sec 

4

Math Cultural Sec 5 C2

Math Scientific Sec 5 C2

Tutorial Math CST Sec 4

Math Sec 4 CST C2

Physics Sec 5

PM Tutorial Math CST Sec 4 Tutorial Math CST Sec 4
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